
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
3 
7 

19 
5 

13 
21 

6 
10 
11 

8 
16 
14 

2 
4 
9 

12 
15 

Name 
Ruben Conceição 
Gonçalo Teixeira 
João Dinis 
Ricardo Araújo 
Pedro Amaral 
Estefano Matos 
Julien Pereira 
José Feliciano 
Rodolfo Fonseca 
Joao Ascenso 
Luis Soares de Mello 
Telmo Nunes 
Miguel Neto 
Gonçalo Mira 
Rui Azevedo 
Pedro Gonçalves 
Helder Gomes 

Class 
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  

Best Tm 
48.038 
48.274 
48.299 
48.303 
48.355 
48.509 
48.538 
48.542 
48.564 
48.570 
48.650 
48.677 
48.700 
48.763 
48.900 
48.999 
49.355 

Diff 

0.236 
0.261 
0.265 
0.317 
0.471 
0.500 
0.504 
0.526 
0.532 
0.612 
0.639 
0.662 
0.725 
0.862 
0.961 
1.317 

In Lap 
1 
6 
7 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
3 
3 
6 
1 
5 
2 
3 
3 

2nd Best 
48.106 
48.409 
48.443 
48.335 
48.381 
48.558 
48.589 
48.647 
48.565 
48.636 
48.811 
48.681 
49.302 
48.896 
48.937 
49.027 
49.362 

Total Tm 
5:32.363 
5:42.230 
5:42.606 
5:30.662 
5:36.690 
5:29.978 
5:49.157 
5:45.095 
5:44.624 
5:41.765 
5:49.564 
5:45.564 
5:44.407 
5:42.052 
4:13.798 
6:12.316 
5:37.415 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Race Director 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha 

LINKSPORT - ELITE 

Treinos Cronometrados 3 

Qualifying started at 12:55:13 

Euroindy 0,880 km 

25/09/2022 12:43 


